MATCH 102 —— NATIONAL METRIC PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP - GRAND AGGREGATE

Aggregate of Matches 114 and 115

2023 National Matches - Camp Atterbury IN

Final Results Bulletin

Total Entries - 21

Winner 547 DEL COTTO, MARK
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

2nd 540 MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA
SOCORRO, NM - USA

3rd 513 ALTMAN, DANIEL R
BOWLING GREEN, OH - USA

1st Senior 540 MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA
SOCORRO, NM - USA

1st Intermediate Senior 547 DEL COTTO, MARK
LEXINGTON, KY - USA

1st Woman 540 MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA
SOCORRO, NM - USA

1st Military Veteran 543 SHUMAKER, WESLEY
LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA

1st Open 547 DEL COTTO, MARK

LEXINGTON, KY - USA

1st Collegiate

1st Intermediate Junior

1st Service

1st Junior

1st Sub Junior

MASTER - Award Winners

525 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R
SHARPSHOOTER - Award Winners

560 - HUGHES, MARISSA

1st

1st

Complete Competitor Ranking

1. MA 2355 - 122 547 - DEL COTTO, MARK

2. MA 2352 - 127 540 - MCLEMORE, VIRGINIAT
3. MA 2331 - 114 513 - ALTMAN, DANIEL R

4. MA 2330 - 102 525 - ANGELI, STEPHEN R

5. MA 2329 - 115 520 - MILLER, JAMES P

6. MA 2329 - 102 526 - BOHREN, MICHELLE E

7. MA 2325 - 105 543 - SHUMAKER, WESLEY M
8. MA 2325 - 103 552 - CARTER, MICHAEL L

9. MA 2324 - 106 541 - OWEN, EVAN

10. MA 2322 - 111 539 - RAKYTA, CHRIS E

11. MA 2320 - 112 514 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J
12. MA 2315 - 91 511 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE

08/06/2023 2:55 PM

MA 2355 - 122
T MA 2352 - 127 National Championship Medallion and $75
MA 2331 - 114 National Championship Medallion and $25
Category Winners
T MA 2352 - 127 National Championship Medallion and $25
MA 2355 - 122 National Championship Medallion and $25
T MA 2352 - 127 National Championship Medallion and $25
M MA 2325 - 105 National Championship Medallion and $25
MA 2355 - 122 National Championship Medallion and $25
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are required.
0 were Eligible.
Class Winners
MA 2330 - 102  Metric Medal and $25
SS 2248 - 67 Metric Medal and $25
CIv, IS
S, CIV, W
Clv, IS
S, Clv
S, ClvV
CIV, IS, W
S, CIV, VET
S, Clv
Clv
CIV, IS, W
Clv, IS
Clv

Pennsylvania Railroad Trophy Plague and $100



MATCH 102 —— NATIONAL METRIC PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP - GRAND AGGREGATE

Complete Competitor Ranking

13. MA
14. MA
15. MA
16. MA
17. MA
18. MA
19. SS
20. MA
21. SS

2314
2313
2313
2289
2273
2269
2248
1120
1116

- 102
- 99
- 96
- 86
- 63
- 74
- 67
- 28
- 27

08/06/2023 2:55 PM

532
567
538
518
556
522
560
561
534

CARPENTER, SHAWN L
ZWART, CAMERON C
HUGHES, BILL
MEDIGE, MICHELE K
GRAF, JOSEPH R
SEVERNS, ROD B
HUGHES, MARISSA
WHATELEY, BARON
RAKYTA, IVAN D

Aggregate of Matches 114 and 115

Clv

Clv

Clv, IS

Clv, IS, W
Clv, IS

S, Clv
Clv,w

S, Clv

S, CIV, VET



