## MATCH 102 —— NATIONAL METRIC PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP - GRAND AGGREGATE

2023 National Matches	- Cam	p Atterbury IN	Final Results Bulletin Total Entries - 2
Vinner	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 2355 - 122 Pennsylvania Railroad Trophy Plaque and \$100
2nd	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 2352 - 127 National Championship Medallion and \$75
Brd	513	ALTMAN, DANIEL R BOWLING GREEN, OH - USA	MA 2331 - 114 National Championship Medallion and \$25
			Category Winners
st Senior	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 2352 - 127 National Championship Medallion and \$25
st Intermediate Senior	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 2355 - 122 National Championship Medallion and \$25
Ist Woman	540	MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T SOCORRO, NM - USA	MA 2352 - 127 National Championship Medallion and \$25
Ist Military Veteran	543	SHUMAKER, WESLEY M LOS ALAMOS, NM - USA	MA 2325 - 105 National Championship Medallion and \$25
Ist Open	547	DEL COTTO, MARK LEXINGTON, KY - USA	MA 2355 - 122 National Championship Medallion and \$25
1st Collegiate			Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are require 0 were Eligible.
1st Intermediate Junior			Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are require 0 were Eligible.
1st Service			Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are require 0 were Eligible.
1st Junior			Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are require 0 were Eligible.
1st Sub Junior			Insufficient entries to give award. 2 Entries are require 0 were Eligible.
			Class Winners
MASTER - Award Winners			
1st 525 - ANG			MA 2330 - 102 Metric Medal and \$25
1st 560 - HUC			SS 2248 - 67 Metric Medal and \$25
Complete Competitor	Rankii	ng	
1. MA 2355 - 122		DEL COTTO, MARK	CIV, IS
2. MA 2352 - 127		MCLEMORE, VIRGINIA T	S, CIV, W
3. MA 2331 - 114		ALTMAN, DANIEL R	CIV, IS
4. MA 2330 - 102		ANGELI, STEPHEN R	S, CIV
5. MA 2329 - 115 6. MA 2329 - 102		MILLER, JAMES P BOHREN, MICHELLE E	S, CIV CIV, IS, W
7. MA 2325 - 105		SHUMAKER, WESLEY M	S, CIV, VET
8. MA 2325 - 103		CARTER, MICHAEL L	S, CIV
9. MA 2324 - 106	541 -	OWEN, EVAN	CIV
10. MA 2322 - 111	539 -	RAKYTA, CHRIS E	CIV, IS, W
MA 0000 440	-44	EDDENDAOU DANIEL I	0.11.10

CIV, IS CIV

08/06/2023 2:55 PM 1

11. MA 2320 - 112 514 - ERPENBACH, DANIEL J 12. MA 2315 - 91 511 - PIOTROWSKI, JAMIE

## MATCH 102 —— NATIONAL METRIC PRONE CHAMPIONSHIP - GRAND AGGREGATE Aggregate of Matches 114 and 115

## **Complete Competitor Ranking**

1	3. MA	2314 - 102	532 - CARPENTER, SHAWN L	CIV
1	4. MA	2313 - 99	567 - ZWART, CAMERON C	CIV
1	5. MA	2313 - 96	538 - HUGHES, BILL	CIV, IS
1	6. MA	2289 - 86	518 - MEDIGE, MICHELE K	CIV, IS, W
1	7. MA	2273 - 63	556 - GRAF, JOSEPH R	CIV, IS
1	8. MA	2269 - 74	522 - SEVERNS, ROD B	S, CIV
1	9. SS	2248 - 67	560 - HUGHES, MARISSA	CIV, W
2	0. MA	1120 - 28	561 - WHATELEY, BARON	S, CIV
2	1. SS	1116 - 27	534 - RAKYTA, IVAN D	S, CIV, VET

08/06/2023 2:55 PM

2